2017 Double SARRC/Double SECS/Time Trial
Tennessee Valley Region SCCA
Alabama Region SCCA

GRID

Sanction # 17-RQ-4768-S, 17-R-4769-S
Date: 8/27/2017 Group 4: AS, ASR, GT1/2/3, T1, T2, GTA. ITO. SPO, ITX

Race 2

Pos No. Class PIC First Name Last Name Laps Total Tm Best Tm In Lap Hometown|[CityST| Make-Model

1 8 GT2 1 Bobby Reuse 3 7:47.199 1:37.859 2 Alabaster AL

2 88 GI2 2 Roger Reuse 3 7:49.842 1:38.719 2 Birmingham AL
3 49 GT2 3 Barry Bell 6 13:12.806 1:40.430 3 Edmond OK

4 63 GTI2 4 Tony Cook 2 5:35.745 1:40.878 1 Hoover AL

5 10 Tl 1 Rob Leopard 4  9:23.813 1:41.269 3 McCalla AL

6 26 GTI2 5 Michael Attaway 6 13:07.382 1:41.591 2 Jefferson GA
7 11 GTA 1 Stephen Magowan 4 9:24.943 1:42.755 4 Charlotte NC

8 132SPO 1 GT. FELD 3 8:27.192 1:46.272 2 Birmingham AL
9 53 GT2 6 James Matheson 3 8:29.817 1:48.665 2 Roswell GA

10 1 SPO 2 WilliamE Thomas 5 12:48.369 1:48.794 2 Greenville AL
11 32 SPO 3 Randall Winters 4 10:26.170 1:50.965 3 Echola AL
Announcements:

(D-) INDICATES SECS

2011 Chevrolet Camaro
2011 Chevrolet Camaro
2008 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
2014 Chevrolet TA2 Camaro
2004 Chevrolet Corvette
2003 Chevrolet malibu
Chevrolet 2015 camaro
1988 Honda CRX

2000 Chevrolet Monte Carlo
1989 Ford Mustang

1967 Ford mustang

Member_ID
356081
370430
500964
472574
325370
405040
307992
468945
375034
189576
497497

Barber Motorsports Park: 2.380 miles

Region Sponsor

WCIParts.com Hamner Racing Engines
WCIParts.com Hamner Racing Engines

Anesthesia Services

Speed South / Active Power

ATCO Demolition and Grading Services, Inc.
university volvo overseas delivery

Byte Size

Stork Express
HardSteel

Rick Mitchell Chief Steward

Robert Mayes and
Dave Rollow

Steve Conrad Chief T&S
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